
7:45 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

5:15 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Wake-Up

Breakfast

Cabin Clean-up

Morning Walk

Skill Development/Social Skills

Activity

Lunch Prep

Lunch

Choice Activity

Drama

General Swim

Dinner Prep

Dinner

Free Time

Evening Program

8:30 PM Get Ready For Bed

9:00 PM Lights Out

  Higher Needs Autism Camp 
Program Daily Schedule


