Higher Needs Autism Camp Program Daily Schedule

7:45 AM	Wake-Up	
8:15 AM	Breakfast	
9:00 AM	Cabin Clean-up	
9:20 AM	Morning Walk	
10:00 AM	Skill Development/Social Skills	
11:00 AM	Activity	
12:00 PM	Lunch Prep	
12:15 PM	Lunch	
1:00 PM	Choice Activity	
2:00 PM	Drama	
4:00 PM	General Swim	
4:45 PM	Dinner Prep	
5:15 PM	Dinner	
6:00 PM	Free Time	
7:00 PM	Evening Program	
8:30 PM	Get Ready For Bed	
9:00 PM	Lights Out	

